MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

LG 60UK6200

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)
Panel

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Upper / lower bezel size (mm)

Left / right bezel size (mm)

Screen aspect ratio

Max. brightness (cd/m?)

Viewing angles (h/v; °)

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Max. power consumption (W)

Width without stand (mm)

Height without stand (mm)

Depth without stand (mm)

Net weight (kg)
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60

VA

UHD 4K

3840x2160

1333

750

16/31.4

16/16

16:9

350

N/A

2 x RCA (Audio input)

1 x Optical digital audio output

1xAntenna

1 x Ethernet (RJ45)

3 x HDMI (Input)

3x RCA (Component input)

Common Interface slot

2xUSB-A

140

1365

797.4

89

19
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Set contains Power cord

Set contains Remote control

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The 60-inch LG 60UK6200 offers a crystal-clear, full-quality picture in 3840x2160 4K UHD resolution. LG 4K provides four times the resolution of other
Full HD TVs. With a brightness of 350 cd/m?, picture clarity is very accurate.

The three-dimensional color reproduction function, which ensures the minimization of color distortion and optimizes the quality of the color palette will
delight any user.

TV ensures a high standard of connectivity - it is equipped among other things with three HDMI connections (including one ARC) and two USB-A 2.0
interfaces. It is also possible to hang the TV on the wall - all thanks to the VESA mounts with 300x300mm spacing.

Ease of use of the 60UK6200 is ensured by webOS 3.0, thanks to which all available functions on the LG Smart TV are intuitive and quick to operate. In
addition, thanks to Intel Wireless Display technology, it is possible to wirelessly stream media content to the TV screen via Wi-Fi.

SQM Rental House encourages you to check the availability of the TV!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/1162-Ig-60uk6200.html
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