

LG 60UK6200



TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)	60
Panel	VA
Standard	UHD 4K
Resolution (px×px)	3840x2160
Width of viewable area (mm)	1333
Height of viewable area (mm)	750
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)	16 / 31.4
Left / right bezel size (mm)	16 / 16
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Max. brightness (cd/m ²)	350
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	N/A
Connectors	Common Interface slot
Connectors	2 x USB-A
Connectors	2 x RCA (Audio input)
Connectors	1 x Optical digital audio output
Connectors	1 x Antenna
Connectors	1 x Ethernet (RJ45)
Connectors	3 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	3 x RCA (Component input)
Max. power consumption (W)	140
Width without stand (mm)	1365
Height without stand (mm)	797.4
Depth without stand (mm)	89
Net weight (kg)	19

Set contains	Remote control
Set contains	Power cord

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The 60-inch LG 60UK6200 offers a crystal-clear, full-quality picture in 3840x2160 4K UHD resolution. LG 4K provides four times the resolution of other Full HD TVs. With a brightness of 350 cd/m², picture clarity is very accurate.

The three-dimensional color reproduction function, which ensures the minimization of color distortion and optimizes the quality of the color palette will delight any user.

TV ensures a high standard of connectivity - it is equipped among other things with three HDMI connections (including one ARC) and two USB-A 2.0 interfaces. It is also possible to hang the TV on the wall - all thanks to the VESA mounts with 300x300mm spacing.

Ease of use of the 60UK6200 is ensured by webOS 3.0, thanks to which all available functions on the LG Smart TV are intuitive and quick to operate. In addition, thanks to Intel Wireless Display technology, it is possible to wirelessly stream media content to the TV screen via Wi-Fi.

SQM Rental House encourages you to check the availability of the TV!

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/1162-lg-60uk6200.html>